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DESCRIPTION

DATE

A JRELEASE

12 13459

A\ ANVIL ASSEMBLY 124140U CONSISTS OF:
ANVIL HOLDER ASSEMBLY 123985,
ANVIL INSERT 125445-06.

/A ANVIL HOLDER ASSEMBLY 123985 CONSISTS OF:
ANVIL HOLDER 123984,

RETAINER 120738.

121252 SPINDLE EXTENSION

124138 UNITIZED JAWS
/ /123980 COLLET /124140U ANVIL ASSEMBLY A/
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Wl dhe el

3.940

4.640

5.565

5.585

IDENTIFICATION PER SPEC 42-311: ¥ ETCH

HUCK INTERNATIONAL, INC., [.5.0.
1 CORPORATE DRIVE, P.0. BOX 2270

KINGSTON, NEW_YORK 12401

-06 FLAT BLIND RIWET LONG

NOSE ASSEMBLY




